
Dallas ISD 
Board of Trustees 

972.925.3720 

District 7 
President 

Ben Mackey benmackey@dallasisd.org 

District 1 
1st Vice President 

Edwin Flores maxiejohnson@dallasisd.org 

District 5 
2nd Vice President 

Maxie Johnson maxiejohnson@dallasisd.org 

District 8 
Board Secretary 

Joe Carreon joecarreon@dallasisd.org 

District 2 Dustin Marshall dustinmarshall@dallasisd.org 

District 3 Dan Micciche danmicciche@dallasisd.org 

District 4 Karla Garcia kgarcia@dallasisd.org 

District 6 Joyce Foreman joyceforeman@dallasisd.org 

District 9 Justin Henry justinhenry@dallasisd.org 
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